DEAR GUESTS,
WELCOME TO OUR RESTAURANT.

TACHOV
Restaurant

ENJOY THE UNIQUE ATMOSPHERE
OF THIS RESTAURANT.

YOU ARE CORDIALLY INVITED.

OUR FAMILY
BUSINESS
ROZVADOV FOLMAVA

Restaurant & Pizzeria Restaurant & Pizzeria



STARTES

62. 80g

Beef carpaccio
(thin slices of marinated beef tenderloin with rocket
and shavings of Grana Padana, toast)

63. 90g Tartar beefsteak
4 pcs toast
72. 759  Grilled mozzarella wraped in Prosciutto
Crudo on rocket salad with tomatoes
and fresh pesto, toast
SOUPS

68. Beef bouillon with homemade liver dumplings,
and noodles

69. Italian tomato soup with basil pesto and parmesan

FISH

151. 200 g

152. 200 g

Steak of norwegian salmon
with herb butter,
our roasted potatoes, chilli sauce

Grilled shrimp,
our roasted potatoes,
chilli sauce

179,-

169,-

129,-

75,-

75,/

369,-

369,



RECOMMENDED DISHES
142. 1759 Tartar with capers and anchovy,
8 pcs toast
140. 175g Spicy KFC strips,
chilli sauce
97. 300g Baked chicken ragout
with cheese and eggs, 2pcs of toast
CHICKEN MEAT
77. 200g Grilled Saltimbocca chicken breast
(wrapped in Parma ham and sage)
76. 200g Chicken breast steak
with green beans on bacon
80. 200g Broccoli chicken mixture
(broccoli, niva cheese, red pepper, cream)
79. 200g Fried chicken breast on lard, lemon

319,-

199,-

179,-

209,-

209,-

209,-

189,-



85.

87.

73.

86.

88.

99.

100.

98.

102.

104.

103.

PORK MEAT
250g Skewered pork tenderloin,
grilled red peppers, chilli sauce
200g Pork steak
with cripsy bacon and fried egg
200g Porksteak
with mushroom sauce
200g Grilled pork tenderloin
with niva cheese sauce
200g Wiener schnitzel, lemon
BEEF MEAT
200g Real beef tenderloin steak,
with herb butter
200g Real beef sirloin medallions
with pepper sauce
250g Beef steak with green bean pods
on bacon
250g Beef steak with grilled vegetable
200g Tachov beef chilli mixture
(beef sirloin, mushrooms, onion, red pepper, leek)
200g Beef mixture Stroganoff from real sirloin

266,-

209,-

209,

219,

189,-

399,-

399,-

325,

325,-

259,-

359,



113.

114.

115.

170.

95.

BURGER XXL

TEXAS BURGER

175 g beef meat, smoked cheese, cripsy bacon, tomato,
onion, cucumber, icebery salad, mayonnaise dressing,
french fries, devil sauce

BAILEYS BURGER

175 g beef meat, pouched egg cripsy bacon, tomato, onion,
cucumber, icebery salad, mayonnaise dressing,
french fries, devil sauce

JALAPENOS BURGER

175 g beef meat, Mexican pepper Jalapenos, cripsy bacon,
tomato, onion, icebery salad, mayonnaise dressing,
french fries, devil sauce

JACK DANIELS BURGER

175 g beef meat, crispy bacon, caramelized onions,
tomato, cucumber, iceberg lettuce, mayonnaise dressing,
french fries, devil sauce

CHICKEN KFC BURGER

175 g spicy KFC strips, tamato, iceberg lettuce, cucumber,
chilli sauce, french fries, devil sauce

329,

329,-

329,-

329,

299,-



SALADS Ke

163. Caesar salad with chicken breast 239,-

(crisp lettuce salad with caesar dressig, Pancetta,
croutons, parmesan)

166. Salad with grilled Camembert 239,-
and cranberries

168. KFC sprips salad 239,-
(crispy spicy chicken strips, mixture of salad leaves,
fresh vegetable, devil dressing)

207. 250g Mixed salad with feta cheese 95,-

208. 150g Small vegetable salad 70,-

VEGETARIAN DISHES

158. 250 g Grilled vegetable 149,-
with fresh Italian pesto, black olives
and parmesan shaving

155. 130g Fried eidam cheese, 159,-
homemade tartar sauce

156. 120g Fried Camembert cheese, 179,-
homemade tartar sauce, cranberries



183.

180.

182.

181.

169.

164.

ITALIAN PASTA

360 g

360 g

360 g

360 g

360 g

360 g

Spaghetti e gamberetti

(prawns, garlic, tomatoes, parsley,
extra virgine olive oil)

Tagliatelle Bolognese

(meat ragout with fresh herbs in tomato sauce,
parmesan)

Spaghetti, Aglio, olio e peperoncino”
(spicy peppers roasted on extra virgine olive oil,
garlic, parsley, parmesan)

Gnocchi Milanese

(fresh potato gnocchi, roasted chicken breast,
spinach leaves, cream, parmesan)

Gnocchi con pancetta
e funghi porcini
(fresh potato gnocchi, fresh mushrooms

on Italian bacon and garlic softened with butter,
parmesan)

Gnocchi alla Mostarda

(fresh potato gnocchi, pork tenderloin, mustard sauce,

parmesan)

269,

199,-

199,-

239,-

239,

269,-



187.

188.

189.

190.

193.

124.

SWEETS

Vanilla cheesecake with rapsberry sauce

Chocolate fondant with a vanilla ice-cream

Ice-cream SUNDAE ,,TOFFIFEE"
(vanilla ice-cream, chocolate ice-cream, caramel, nuts,
chocolate sauce, cream)

Homemade pancake with cottage cheese,
chocolate and walnuts

Hot raspberry with vanilla ice-cream, cream

1 scoop lce-cream

Dessert of the day - please ask service.

99,-

109,-

o)A

99,-

PO

30,-



200

201

201

203

204

SIDE DISHES

. 1509
. 1509
. 1509
. 2009

. 2009

61.200 g

205

206

214

2009.

210.

212.

213.

211.

. 1609
. 1509
. 2009
509
509
509
1 pc

1 pc

122.

When ordering 2 portion, we charge 70% of the price.

French fries

Potatoes croquets
American potatoes

Boiled potatoes

Mashed potatoes with parsley
Roasted butter potatoes
Boiled rice

Beans sautéed with bacon
Grilled vegetable

Tartar sauce

Hot spicy sauce

Ketchup

Bread

Toast

Hot sauce (pepper, cheese, mushroom)



260.
261.
262.
266.
267.

139.
138.
234.
241.
237.
235.
137.
136.

143.
144.

146

145.
232.

OTHER ASSORTMENT
Salted peanuts 100g
Chips 709
Almonds 80g
Milk in coffee 1 pc
Honey 1pc

DRAUGHT BEER

Staropramen nepaster
Staropramen nepaster
Staropramen Cool grapefruit
Staropramen Cool grapefruit
Radler (beer, limo)

Radler (beer, limo)

Pilsner Urquell

Pilsner Urquell

BOTTLED BEER

Pilsner Urquell
Staropramen (alkoholfree)
. Kozel - dark

Frisco apple

Birell pomelo & grapefruit

50,-

40,-

70,-

4,-

8-

05| 45,-
031 27-
05| 50,-
03I 30,-
05| 54,-
031 32,-
05| 70,-
03I 42,
05| 70,-
05| 40,-
05| 40,-
0331 40,-
0331 40,-



243.

244,

246.

247.

248.

249.

250.

251.

252.

257.

253.

255.

256.
245,

COFFEE

Espresso

Espresso large

Latte machiatto
Turkish Coffee
Capuccino

Viennese Coffee

Irish (0,02 1Whisky)
Algerian (0,02 Eggnog)
»~Baileys” (0,02 1Baileys)

Ice Coffe

HOT DRINKS

Tea (black, green, fruit, chamomile, smooth grey, ginger)

Hot chocolate (0,21)

Mulled wine (0,21

Grog (0,21- 0,04 | rum, lemon)

50,-
50,-
55,-
50,-
55,-
55,-
85,-
78,-
88,-

79,-

50,-
50,-

70,-
55,-



APERITIFS Ké

270. Cinzano bianco 0,11 60,-
271. Campari 0,11 120,-
272. Spritz mix 0,1751 109,-
LIQUERS
273. Becherovka 0,041 50,-
274. Baileys 0,04 | 65,-
277. Honey 0,04 | 45,-
278. Eggnog 0,04 | 45,-
279. Bozkov pepermint 0,041 45,-
280. Fernet 0,041 50,-
281. Fernet Citrus 0,041 50,-
282. Jagermeister 0,041 60,-
WHISKY
287. Jameson 0,041 60,-
288. Jack Daniels 0,041 70,-
289. Jack Daniels Honey 0,04 | 70,-

290. Tullamore Dew 0,041 60,-



294,

301.

297.

302.

303.

304.

305.

306.

293.

134.

126.

296.

COGNAC

Cognac Rémy Martin VSOP

DESTILLATE

Tuzemak Bozkov original
Finlandia

Pear brandy 42% - Jelinek
Sliwowitz 45% - Jelinek (Gold, Silver)
Bacardi rum

Gin Beefeater / Pink

Tequila (Gold, Silver)

Zacaparum

Republica

Legendario

Metaxa (¥**#**¥¥)

0,041

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

0,041

0,041

150,-

50,-
60,-
70,-
70,-
60,-
60,-
60,-
200,
60,-

80,-

80,-



340.

341.

342.

343.

356.

357.

344,

345.

346.

349.

350.

354.

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola can
Coca Cola zero can
Sprite can
Fanta can
Gingerlimo / tonicrose  bottle
Tonic bottle
Natura - sparling bottle
Natura - medium sparling bottle
Natura - still bottle

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

Orange juice 100%
Strawberry - Apel

Apel juice 100%

0,331
0,331
0,331
0,331
0,251
0,251
031

0,31

031

031
031

031

50,-
50,-
50,-
50,-
55,-
55,-
39,
39,-

39,-

50,-
50,-

50,-



353.

358.

361.

335.

133.

HOMEMADE LIMONADE
WITH FRUIT PULP

Mango
and passion fruit

Ginger

Grapefruit
and elderberry

Forest Fruit

Gooseberry

041

04l

041

04l

041

80,-

80,-

80,-

80,-

80,-



310.

311.

315.

319.

322.

317.

318.

332.

333.

334.

WINE LIST
WHITEWINE BY THE GLASS - Italy Veneto
Chardonnay (dry) 0,21
Pinot Grigio (dry) 0,21

REDWINE BY THE GLASS - Italy Veneto

Merlot (dry) 0,21
SEKT

Lambrusco (pink) ltaly 0,2
Lambrusco (pink) ltaly 0,751
Bohemia Sekt (demi sec) 0,751
Bohemia Sekt (brut) 0,751
Bohemia Sekt (demi sec) Alkoholfree 0,751
Prosecco 0,21

Prosecco DOC 0,751

60,-

65,-

60,-

60,-

225,

350,-

350,-

350,

69,-

390,-



325.

328.

330.

326.

321.

327.

324.

326.

316.

WHITE WINE CHATEAU VALTICE

Chardonnay (dry)
Hibernal (semi-dry)

Palava (semi sweet)

ITALIEN WHITE WINE

Rulandské sedé DOC Venezia (dry)
Chardonnay DOC Venezia (dry)

Sauvignon DOC Venezia (dry)

ITALIEN RED WINE

Valpolicella (dry)

Merlot DOC Venezia (dry)

Cabernet Sauvignon DOC Venezia (dry)

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

350,-

350,

370,-

270,

270,

270,-

450,-

270,

270,-



Lists of allergen labeling for foodstuffs used
and you get ingredients on request at their service.

TACHOV
Restaurant

Email: info@baileys-tc.cz e Tel.:374728509 e www.baileys-tc.cz





