

DEAR GUESTS,
WELCOME TO OUR RESTAURANT.



ENJOY THE UNIQUE ATMOSPHERE
OF THIS RESTAURANT.

YOU ARE CORDIALLY INVITED.



OUR FAMILY
BUSINESS



STARTES

Kč

- | | | | |
|-----|------|--|-------|
| 62. | 80 g | Beef carpaccio
(thin slices of marinated beef tenderloin with rocket and shavings of Grana Padana, toast) | 179,- |
| 63. | 90 g | Tartar beefsteak
4 pcs toast | 169,- |
| 72. | 75 g | Grilled mozzarella wrapped in Prosciutto
Crudo on rocket salad with tomatoes
and fresh pesto, toast | 129,- |

SOUPS

- | | | | |
|-----|--|---|------|
| 68. | | Beef bouillon with homemade liver dumplings, and noodles | 75,- |
| 69. | | Italian tomato soup with basil pesto and parmesan | 75,- |

FISH

- | | | | |
|------|-------|---|-------|
| 151. | 200 g | Steak of norwegian salmon
with herb butter,
our roasted potatoes, chilli sauce | 369,- |
| 152. | 200 g | Grilled shrimp,
our roasted potatoes,
chilli sauce | 369,- |

RECOMMENDED DISHES

Kč

142.	175 g	Tartar with capers and anchovy, 8 pcs toast	319,-
140.	175 g	Spicy KFC strips, chilli sauce	199,-
97.	300 g	Baked chicken ragout with cheese and eggs, 2pcs of toast	179,-

CHICKEN MEAT

77.	200 g	Grilled Saltimbocca chicken breast (wrapped in Parma ham and sage)	209,-
76.	200 g	Chicken breast steak with green beans on bacon	209,-
80.	200 g	Broccoli chicken mixture (broccoli, niva cheese, red pepper, cream)	209,-
79.	200 g	Fried chicken breast on lard, lemon	189,-

PORK MEAT

Kč

85.	250 g	Skewered pork tenderloin, grilled red peppers, chilli sauce	266,-
87.	200 g	Pork steak with crispy bacon and fried egg	209,-
73.	200 g	Pork steak with mushroom sauce	209,-
86.	200 g	Grilled pork tenderloin with niva cheese sauce	219,-
88.	200 g	Wiener schnitzel, lemon	189,-

BEEF MEAT

99.	200 g	Real beef tenderloin steak, with herb butter	399,-
100.	200 g	Real beef sirloin medallions with pepper sauce	399,-
98.	250 g	Beef steak with green bean pods on bacon	325,-
102.	250 g	Beef steak with grilled vegetable	325,-
104.	200 g	Tachov beef chilli mixture (beef sirloin, mushrooms, onion, red pepper, leek)	259,-
103.	200 g	Beef mixture Stroganoff from real sirloin	359,-

BURGER XXL

Kč

- | | | |
|------|--|-------|
| 113. | TEXAS BURGER
175 g beef meat, smoked cheese, crispy bacon, tomato, onion, cucumber, iceberg salad, mayonnaise dressing, french fries, devil sauce | 329,- |
| 114. | BAILEYS BURGER
175 g beef meat, pouched egg crispy bacon, tomato, onion, cucumber, iceberg salad, mayonnaise dressing, french fries, devil sauce | 329,- |
| 115. | JALAPEÑOS BURGER
175 g beef meat, Mexican pepper Jalapeños, crispy bacon, tomato, onion, iceberg salad, mayonnaise dressing, french fries, devil sauce | 329,- |
| 170. | JACK DANIELS BURGER
175 g beef meat, crispy bacon, caramelized onions, tomato, cucumber, iceberg lettuce, mayonnaise dressing, french fries, devil sauce | 329,- |
| 95. | CHICKEN KFC BURGER
175 g spicy KFC strips, tomato, iceberg lettuce, cucumber, chilli sauce, french fries, devil sauce | 299,- |

SALADS

Kč

163.	Caesar salad with chicken breast (crisp lettuce salad with caesar dressig, Pancetta, croutons, parmesan)	239,-
166.	Salad with grilled Camembert and cranberries	239,-
168.	KFC srips salad (crispy spicy chicken strips, mixture of salad leaves, fresh vegetable, devil dressing)	239,-
207. 250 g	Mixed salad with feta cheese	95,-
208. 150 g	Small vegetable salad	70,-

VEGETARIAN DISHES

158. 250 g	Grilled vegetable with fresh Italian pesto, black olives and parmesan shaving	149,-
155. 130 g	Fried eidam cheese, homemade tartar sauce	159,-
156. 120 g	Fried Camembert cheese, homemade tartar sauce, cranberries	179,-

ITALIAN PASTA

Kč

183.	360 g	Spaghetti e gamberetti (prawns, garlic, tomatoes, parsley, extra virgine olive oil)	269,-
180.	360 g	Tagliatelle Bolognese (meat ragout with fresh herbs in tomato sauce, parmesan)	199,-
182.	360 g	Spaghetti „Aglio, olio e peperoncino“ (spicy peppers roasted on extra virgine olive oil, garlic, parsley, parmesan)	199,-
181.	360 g	Gnocchi Milanese (fresh potato gnocchi, roasted chicken breast, spinach leaves, cream, parmesan)	239,-
169.	360 g	Gnocchi con pancetta e funghi porcini (fresh potato gnocchi, fresh mushrooms on Italian bacon and garlic softened with butter, parmesan)	239,-
164.	360 g	Gnocchi alla Mostarda (fresh potato gnocchi, pork tenderloin, mustard sauce, parmesan)	269,-

SWEETS

Kč

- | | | |
|------|---|-------|
| 187. | Vanilla cheesecake with rapsberry sauce | 99,- |
| 188. | Chocolate fondant with a vanilla ice-cream | 109,- |
| 189. | Ice-cream SUNDAE „TOFFIFEE“
(vanilla ice-cream, chocolate ice-cream, caramel, nuts, chocolate sauce, cream) | 99,- |
| 190. | Homemade pancake with cottage cheese, chocolate and walnuts | 99,- |
| 193. | Hot raspberry with vanilla ice-cream, cream | 99,- |
| 124. | 1 scoop Ice-cream | 30,- |

Dessert of the day - please ask service.

SIDE DISHES		Kč
200. 150 g	French fries	55,-
201. 150 g	Potatoes croquets	55,-
201. 150 g	American potatoes	55,-
203. 200 g	Boiled potatoes	45,-
204. 200 g	Mashed potatoes with parsley	45,-
61. 200 g	Roasted butter potatoes	55,-
205. 160 g	Boiled rice	40,-
206. 150 g	Beans sautéed with bacon	60,-
214. 200 g	Grilled vegetable	60,-
209. 50 g	Tartar sauce	28,-
210. 50 g	Hot spicy sauce	28,-
212. 50 g	Ketchup	28,-
213. 1 pc	Bread	5,-
211. 1 pc	Toast	5,-
122.	Hot sauce (pepper, cheese, mushroom)	40,-

When ordering ½ portion, we charge 70% of the price.

OTHER ASSORTMENT

Kč

260.	Salted peanuts	100 g	50,-
261.	Chips	70 g	40,-
262.	Almonds	80 g	70,-
266.	Milk in coffee	1 pc	4,-
267.	Honey	1 pc	8,-

DRAUGHT BEER

139.	Staropramen nepaster	0,5 l	45,-
138.	Staropramen nepaster	0,3 l	27,-
234.	Staropramen Cool grapefruit	0,5 l	50,-
241.	Staropramen Cool grapefruit	0,3 l	30,-
237.	Radler (beer, limo)	0,5 l	54,-
235.	Radler (beer, limo)	0,3 l	32,-
137.	Pilsner Urquell	0,5 l	70,-
136.	Pilsner Urquell	0,3 l	42,-

BOTTLED BEER

143.	Pilsner Urquell	0,5 l	70,-
144.	Staropramen (alkoholfree)	0,5 l	40,-
146.	Kozel - dark	0,5 l	40,-
145.	Frisco apple	0,33 l	40,-
232.	Birell pomelo & grapefruit	0,33 l	40,-

COFFEE

Kč

243.	Espresso	50,-
244.	Espresso large	50,-
246.	Latte machiatto	55,-
247.	Turkish Coffee	50,-
248.	Capuccino	55,-
249.	Viennese Coffee	55,-
250.	Irish (0,02 l Whisky)	85,-
251.	Algerian (0,02 l Eggnog)	78,-
252.	„Baileys“ (0,02 l Baileys)	88,-
257.	Ice Coffe	79,-

HOT DRINKS

253.	Tea (black, green, fruit, chamomile, smooth grey, ginger)	50,-
255.	Hot chocolate (0,2 l)	50,-
256.	Mulled wine (0,2 l)	70,-
245.	Grog (0,2 l - 0,04 l rum, lemon)	55,-

APERITIFS

Kč

270.	Cinzano bianco	0,1 l	60,-
271.	Campari	0,1 l	120,-
272.	Spritz mix	0,175 l	109,-

LIQUERS

273.	Becherovka	0,04 l	50,-
274.	Baileys	0,04 l	65,-
277.	Honey	0,04 l	45,-
278.	Eggnog	0,04 l	45,-
279.	Božkov peppermint	0,04 l	45,-
280.	Fernet	0,04 l	50,-
281.	Fernet Citrus	0,04 l	50,-
282.	Jägermeister	0,04 l	60,-

WHISKY

287.	Jameson	0,04 l	60,-
288.	Jack Daniels	0,04 l	70,-
289.	Jack Daniels Honey	0,04 l	70,-
290.	Tullamore Dew	0,04 l	60,-

COGNAC**Kč**

294. **Cognac Rémy Martin VSOP** 0,04 l 150,-

DESTILLATE

301. **Tuzemák Božkov originál** 0,04 l 50,-

297. **Finlandia** 0,04 l 60,-

302. **Pear brandy** 42% - Jelínek 0,04 l 70,-

303. **Sliwowitz** 45% - Jelínek (Gold, Silver) 0,04 l 70,-

304. **Bacardi rum** 0,04 l 60,-

305. **Gin Beefeater / Pink** 0,04 l 60,-

306. **Tequila** (Gold, Silver) 0,04 l 60,-

293. **Zacapa rum** 0,04 l 200,-

134. **Republica** 0,04 l 60,-

126. **Legendario** 0,04 l 80,-

296. **Metaxa (*****)** 0,04 l 80,-

SOFT DRINKS

Kč

340.	Coca Cola	can	0,33 l	50,-
341.	Coca Cola zero	can	0,33 l	50,-
342.	Sprite	can	0,33 l	50,-
343.	Fanta	can	0,33 l	50,-
356.	Gingerlimo / tonic rose	bottle	0,25 l	55,-
357.	Tonic	bottle	0,25 l	55,-
344.	Natura - sparling	bottle	0,3 l	39,-
345.	Natura - medium sparling	bottle	0,3 l	39,-
346.	Natura - still	bottle	0,3 l	39,-

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

349.	Orange juice	100%	0,3 l	50,-
350.	Strawberry - Apel		0,3 l	50,-
354.	Apel juice	100%	0,3 l	50,-

HOMEMADE LIMONADE WITH FRUIT PULP

Kč

353.	Mango and passion fruit	0,4 l	80,-
358.	Ginger	0,4 l	80,-
361.	Grapefruit and elderberry	0,4 l	80,-
335.	Forest Fruit	0,4 l	80,-
133.	Gooseberry	0,4 l	80,-

WINE LIST

Kč

WHITEWINE BY THE GLASS - Italy Veneto

310.	Chardonnay (dry)		0,2 l	60,-
311.	Pinot Grigio (dry)		0,2 l	65,-

REDWINE BY THE GLASS - Italy Veneto

315.	Merlot (dry)		0,2 l	60,-
------	---------------------	--	-------	------

SEKT

319.	Lambrusco (pink)	Italy	0,2 l	60,-
322.	Lambrusco (pink)	Italy	0,75 l	225,-
317.	Bohemia Sekt (demi sec)		0,75 l	350,-
318.	Bohemia Sekt (brut)		0,75 l	350,-
332.	Bohemia Sekt (demi sec) Alkoholfree		0,75 l	350,-
333.	Prosecco		0,2 l	69,-
334.	Prosecco DOC		0,75 l	390,-

WHITE WINE CHÂTEAU VALTICE		Kč
325.	Chardonnay (dry)	0,75 l 350,-
328.	Hibernal (semi-dry)	0,75 l 350,-
330.	Pálava (semi sweet)	0,75 l 370,-
ITALIEN WHITE WINE		
326.	Rulandské šedé DOC Venezia (dry)	0,75 l 270,-
321.	Chardonnay DOC Venezia (dry)	0,75 l 270,-
327.	Sauvignon DOC Venezia (dry)	0,75 l 270,-
ITALIEN RED WINE		
324.	Valpolicella (dry)	0,75 l 450,-
326.	Merlot DOC Venezia (dry)	0,75 l 270,-
316.	Cabernet Sauvignon DOC Venezia (dry)	0,75 l 270,-

**Lists of allergen labeling for foodstuffs used
and you get ingredients on request at their service.**



Email: info@baileys-tc.cz • Tel.: 374 728 509 • www.baileys-tc.cz